Year 12 ESTs Schedule, Term 2, weeks 4 - 5, Monday May 6 - Friday May 17

Tuesday May 7

Wednesday May 8

Thursday May 9

Friday May 10

Week Day & Date Course Course Code Number of | Period | Teacher /
students please sign next to name at pick up
Monday May 6 Dimensional Design CAD GTDES_2 12 1 Jackson
Week 4 Drama GTDRA_1 5 2 Gregory
English General GTENG_2 14 2 Gibbard
GTENG_6 17 2 Piercy
GTENGV_2 20 2 Tapp
GTENGV_1 15 2 Dillon
GTENG_3 24 4 Guise
English Foundation FTENG_1 17 4 Gibbard

English General GTENG_4 25 1 Piercy
English Foundation FTENG_2 10 1 Pilkington
English General GTENG_7 2 1 Pilkington
GTENG_1 11 2 Maddison
Health Studies GTHEAV_1 15 5 Dillon
GTHEAV_2 20 5 Tapp
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22
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Week Day & Date Course Course Code Number of | Period | Teacher /
students please sign next to name at pick up
Week 5 Monday May 13 Human Biology GTHBY_1 15 1 Harrison
GTHBY_2 24 4 Reid/Nguyen-Sellers
Wood GTMDTW_1 19 2 Rein
General Modern History GTHIM_1 6 4 Waugh

Tuesday May 14

Wednesday May 15

Thursday May 16

Food science and Technology GTFST_2 16 2 Davidson
GTFST_1 18 4 Harry
Physical Education Studies GTPES_1 17 2 Bogensperger
GTPES_4 14 2 Hassan
GTPES_2 20 5 Clackett
Career and Enterprise GTCAE_1 25 3 Sexton
FTCAE_1 9 3 Capewell
Math Foundation FTMAT 1 15 4 Conway
Mathematics Essentials GTMAE_1 16 2 Kohlmann
GTMAE_3 25 1 Kohlmann
GTMAEV_1 15 5 Dillon
GTMAE_5 22 4 Gray
Metal GTMDTM_1 19 2 Hill
Engineering GTEST_1 19 4 Jackson

Mathematics Essentials

GTMAE_4
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|
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Tapp

Mathematics Essentials GTMAE_2 21 2 Thomson
Integrated Science GTISC_1 23 3 Newman
Children, Family and Community | GTCFC_1 13 4 Davidson




